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Public Notice 
 

Te Aponga Uira advises that its office will close for the 
festive season and re-open in the New Year as follows: 
 

Close: Wednesday 24th December 2025 at 1pm 
Re-Open: Monday 5th January 2026, from 8am to 4pm 

 
During the festive season, the main office will be open 
8am to 1pm on each working day for payments only. 
 
All paperwork for new connections must be completed, 
approved by the Electrical Inspector, and received by 
TAU Customer Services by 1pm on Wednesday 10th 

December 2025 
 
Te Aponga Uira’s 24-hour fault service will remain 
available throughout the festive season by calling our 
fault line on phone 25 257. 
 
 

The Board and Staff of Te Aponga Uira 
wish all our customers a safe, 

Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year! 
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Main Office Hours 
Monday 22-Dec-25 

 
8am to 4pm 

Tuesday 23-Dec-25 
 

8am to 4pm 
Wednesday 24-Dec-25 

 
8am to 1pm 

Thursday 25-Dec-25 
 

Closed 
  

Friday 26-Dec-25 
 

Closed 
  

      

      
Cashier Hours 

Monday 29-Dec-25 
 

8am to 1pm 
Tuesday 30-Dec-25 

 
8am to 1pm 

Wednesday 31-Dec-25 
 

8am to 1pm 
Thursday 01-Jan-26 

 
Closed 

  

Friday 02-Jan-26 
 

Closed 
  

      

      
Main Office Hours 

Monday 05-Jan-26 
 

8am to 4pm 
Tuesday 06-Jan-26 

 
8am to 4pm 

Wednesday 07-Jan-26 
 

8am to 4pm 
Thursday 08-Jan-26 

 
8am to 4pm 

Friday 09-Jan-26 
 

8am to 4pm 
 


